
Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

THU 22 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s C1 Canoe Single
C1 Κανόε Μονό Ανδρών  / C1 Hommes Canoë monoplace

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Eliminatoires - 1ère et 2ème manches

Results List / Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Liste des résultats / Eliminatoires - 1ère et 2ème manches

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

1st Run

Time

2nd Run
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

1 183 PFANNMOLLER Stefan GER 95.97 0 95.97 4 95.38 0 95.38 1 191.35 0.00

2 185 MINCIK Juraj SVK 95.14 0 95.14 2 95.41 2 97.41 3 192.55 +1.20

3 194 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 92.96 2 94.96 1 96.63 2 98.63 7 193.59 +2.24

4 184 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 95.30 2 97.30 6 97.06 0 97.06 2 194.36 +3.01

5 181 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 97.59 2 99.59 12 95.80 2 97.80 5 197.39 +6.04

6 197 BIERYT Krzysztof POL 97.66 2 99.66 13 96.79 2 98.79 8 198.45 +7.10

7 195 WIECZOREK Mariusz POL 99.20 2 101.20 18 97.48 0 97.48 4 198.68 +7.33

8 186 BELL Robin AUS 95.22 0 95.22 3 103.15 2 105.15 17 200.37 +9.02

9 193 ESTANGUET Patrice FRA 97.03 0 97.03 5 99.36 4 103.36 15 200.39 +9.04

10 217 BETTGE Nico GER 99.33 0 99.33 10 102.35 0 102.35 =12 201.68 +10.33

11 182 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 97.50 2 99.50 11 98.21 4 102.21 =10 201.71 +10.36

12 192 HERCEG Danko CRO 96.91 4 100.91 16 98.89 2 100.89 9 201.80 +10.45

13 188 BENZIEN Jan GER 98.94 0 98.94 9 101.47 2 103.47 16 202.41 +11.06

14 202 FLORENCE David GBR 99.24 2 101.24 19 102.35 0 102.35 =12 203.59 +12.24

15 189 MASEK Jan CZE 97.44 0 97.44 7 103.10 4 107.10 21 204.54 +13.19

16 201 CARTWRIGHT James CAN 98.31 0 98.31 8 102.33 4 106.33 19 204.64 +13.29

17 218 WOJS Grzegorz POL 103.52 4 107.52 29 98.09 0 98.09 6 205.61 +14.26

18 199 BOOCOCK Justin AUS 99.12 2 101.12 17 101.27 4 105.27 18 206.39 +15.04

19 237 PINKAVA Ondrej CZE 99.94 2 101.94 20 103.58 6 109.58 28 211.52 +20.17

20 187 MCINTOSH Stuart GBR 109.32 0 109.32 33 100.21 2 102.21 =10 211.53 +20.18

21 211 FINA Fulvio ITA 101.05 4 105.05 23 100.54 6 106.54 20 211.59 +20.24

22 196 HOCEVAR Simeon SLO 107.45 2 109.45 35 102.57 0 102.57 14 212.02 +20.67

23 220 HAN Jiaqiang CHN 106.36 0 106.36 26 108.86 0 108.86 23 215.22 +23.87

24 235 ENNIS Chris USA 106.11 0 106.11 25 105.57 4 109.57 27 215.68 +24.33

25 236 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 104.52 0 104.52 21 103.74 8 111.74 32 216.26 +24.91

26 190 DURRENMATT Ronnie SUI 100.56 0 100.56 15 116.61 0 116.61 37 217.17 +25.82

27 222 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 106.73 2 108.73 30 106.94 2 108.94 24 217.67 +26.32

28 191 MALEY Kynan AUS 100.60 4 104.60 22 111.54 2 113.54 35 218.14 +26.79

29 206 BAHN Ryan USA 103.12 4 107.12 27 109.80 2 111.80 33 218.92 +27.57

30 208 FUCHS Leopold AUT 103.01 6 109.01 32 108.77 2 110.77 31 219.78 +28.43

31 205 BONDAR Alexander RUS 105.41 4 109.41 34 106.68 4 110.68 30 220.09 +28.74

32 198 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 106.95 4 110.95 36 105.16 4 109.16 25 220.11 +28.76

33 216 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 100.13 0 100.13 14 118.07 2 120.07 39 220.20 +28.85

34 215 PETRY Cassio Ramon BRA 108.79 0 108.79 31 108.83 4 112.83 34 221.62 +30.27

35 204 GODDARD Dan GBR 108.01 6 114.01 39 108.20 0 108.20 22 222.21 +30.86

36 213 ERGUIN BOLIBAR Jon ESP 101.41 4 105.41 24 111.05 6 117.05 38 222.46 +31.11
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

THU 22 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s C1 Canoe Single
C1 Κανόε Μονό Ανδρών  / C1 Hommes Canoë monoplace

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Eliminatoires - 1ère et 2ème manches

Results List / Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Liste des résultats / Eliminatoires - 1ère et 2ème manches

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

1st Run

Time

2nd Run
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

37 209 STEFANI Francesco ITA 114.96 8 122.96 42 107.79 2 109.79 29 232.75 +41.40

38 207 SCHIRMANN Alain SUI 110.17 2 112.17 38 112.84 8 120.84 40 233.01 +41.66

39 221 HANEDA Takuya JPN 109.95 2 111.95 37 122.83 2 124.83 41 236.78 +45.43

40 219 XU Libo CHN 107.31 0 107.31 28 124.47 6 130.47 43 237.78 +46.43

41 238 ZHI Xianzhi CHN 115.60 2 117.60 41 123.69 6 129.69 42 247.29 +55.94

42 214 SANGRA GIBERT Jordi ESP 111.21 56 167.21 49 107.49 2 109.49 26 276.70 +85.35

43 227 KRUMOV Zoran SCG 124.96 10 134.96 45 131.03 12 143.03 46 277.99 +86.64

44 203 MUJCINOVIC Emir CRO 116.10 52 168.10 50 111.71 4 115.71 36 283.81 +92.46

45 200 DAVIS Sam USA 117.46 0 117.46 40 123.88 52 175.88 51 293.34 +101.99

46 210 MOCHIDA Masanari JPN 115.91 8 123.91 43 113.87 56 169.87 50 293.78 +102.43

47 232 RULLIS Krisjanis LAT 132.37 12 144.37 48 151.19 4 155.19 47 299.56 +108.21

48 230 HATTORI Yoichiro JPN 118.98 6 124.98 44 133.32 54 187.32 54 312.30 +120.95

49 228 JOVANOVIC Goran SCG 174.12 8 182.12 51 126.22 8 134.22 45 316.34 +124.99

50 231 VOLODIN Vasily RUS 133.21 4 137.21 46 130.05 54 184.05 53 321.26 +129.91

51 212 HALAVACHANKA Dzianis BLR 136.68 52 188.68 53 131.60 2 133.60 44 322.28 +130.93

52 239 SANTIN DE SOUZA Filipi BRA 132.79 52 184.79 52 119.71 64 183.71 52 368.50 +177.15

53 223 ZHURAVEL Andrii UKR 145.60 106 251.60 54 143.46 14 157.46 48 409.06 +217.71

54 224 CELE Master RSA 256.98 8 264.98 55 160.06 6 166.06 49 431.04 +239.69

55 234 PASIC Goran BIH 136.25 6 142.25 47 156.29 208 364.29 57 506.54 +315.19

56 226 KOLESNICHENCO Konstantin UZB 141.76 312 453.76 57 157.96 110 267.96 55 721.72 +530.37

57 233 CHANG Cheng-Chung TPE 173.40 256 429.40 56 200.36 160 360.36 56 789.76 +598.41

229 MOVHANNISVAN Stepan ARM DNS DNS

225 CHEN Hong-Mu TPE DNS DNS

C1 - Canoe Single      Rk - Rank      Bib No. - Bib Number      Pen. Sec. - Penalty Second      DNS - Did not start

Legend:

CSM210900_C73B 1.0 Report Created  THU 22 APR 2004 14:22     Page 2/2



Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

THU 22 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Women’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Γυναικών  / K1 Femmes Kayak monoplace

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Eliminatoires - 1ère et 2ème manches

Results List / Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Liste des résultats / Eliminatoires - 1ère et 2ème manches

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

1st Run

Time

2nd Run
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

1 126 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 108.70 0 108.70 2 106.80 0 106.80 2 215.50 0.00

2 124 GIDDENS Rebecca USA 104.91 2 106.91 1 106.73 2 108.73 4 215.64 +0.14

3 139 NATOLI Louise AUS 112.47 0 112.47 6 106.36 2 108.36 3 220.83 +5.33

4 176 SADILOVA Marcela CZE 110.62 2 112.62 7 107.69 2 109.69 6 222.31 +6.81

5 121 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 112.49 6 118.49 13 103.88 2 105.88 1 224.37 +8.87

6 123 STACHEROVA Gaba SVK 110.19 0 110.19 3 112.42 2 114.42 9 224.61 +9.11

7 140 NI CALLARAN Eadaoin IRL 109.12 4 113.12 8 112.70 4 116.70 12 229.82 +14.32

8 122 KALISKA Elena SVK 111.56 0 111.56 4 112.96 6 118.96 16 230.52 +15.02

9 125 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 117.81 0 117.81 10 110.82 4 114.82 10 232.63 +17.13

10 127 ZAMISKOVA Gaba SVK 116.45 2 118.45 11 113.75 2 115.75 11 234.20 +18.70

11 128 LANGFORD Margaret CAN 120.18 0 120.18 15 114.10 0 114.10 7 234.28 +18.78

12 149 REEVES Helen GBR 120.76 0 120.76 17 113.78 4 117.78 14 238.54 +23.04

13 145 MILNE Victoria AUS 114.46 4 118.46 12 117.28 4 121.28 20 239.74 +24.24

14 135 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 132.68 0 132.68 27 107.49 2 109.49 5 242.17 +26.67

15 131 PONCET Anne-line FRA 126.14 2 128.14 22 112.40 2 114.40 8 242.54 +27.04

16 136 EL DESOUKI Nagwa SUI 118.06 4 122.06 18 119.08 2 121.08 19 243.14 +27.64

17 141 LEITH Sarah USA 126.78 0 126.78 21 116.44 2 118.44 15 245.22 +29.72

18 130 GIAI PRON Cristina ITA 129.29 0 129.29 25 115.16 2 117.16 13 246.45 +30.95

19 158 WALSH Kimberley GBR 122.49 6 128.49 23 121.06 2 123.06 21 251.55 +36.05

20 175 DICKENS Peggy FRA 115.24 4 119.24 14 131.98 2 133.98 32 253.22 +37.72

21 143 FARNES PEREZ Anna ESP 124.49 8 132.49 26 119.47 4 123.47 22 255.96 +40.46

22 157 APEL Jenny GER 111.28 2 113.28 9 133.47 10 143.47 37 256.75 +41.25

23 133 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 128.02 10 138.02 30 110.14 10 120.14 18 258.16 +42.66

24 142 STANUCH Agnieszka POL 118.43 2 120.43 16 135.08 4 139.08 36 259.51 +44.01

25 146 GRATTO Jennifer CAN 116.10 10 126.10 20 128.37 6 134.37 34 260.47 +44.97

26 134 STOFFEL - KURT Nadine SUI 137.27 6 143.27 34 113.57 6 119.57 17 262.84 +47.34

27 148 JULL Heather NZL 138.38 0 138.38 31 120.34 6 126.34 25 264.72 +49.22

28 151 NISSER Sophie SWE 133.71 6 139.71 32 122.75 4 126.75 26 266.46 +50.96

29 132 PLANERT Mandy GER 111.67 0 111.67 5 107.66 52 159.66 40 271.33 +55.83

30 156 MURAYAMA Natsumi JPN 120.53 8 128.53 24 146.41 4 150.41 38 278.94 +63.44

31 172 LARSEN Hannah USA 133.23 14 147.23 35 130.03 4 134.03 33 281.26 +65.76

32 155 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 117.85 54 171.85 37 121.89 2 123.89 23 295.74 +80.24

33 129 BARDET Anne-lise FRA 115.22 58 173.22 38 128.79 4 132.79 30 306.01 +90.51

34 150 MILCZAREK Malgorzata POL 165.74 8 173.74 39 120.84 12 132.84 31 306.58 +91.08

35 144 VANMOURIK Saskia CAN 133.59 52 185.59 42 122.39 2 124.39 24 309.98 +94.48

36 138 MALI Nada SLO 128.63 54 182.63 40 128.34 4 132.34 29 314.97 +99.47
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

THU 22 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Women’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Γυναικών  / K1 Femmes Kayak monoplace

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Eliminatoires - 1ère et 2ème manches

Results List / Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Liste des résultats / Eliminatoires - 1ère et 2ème manches

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

1st Run

Time

2nd Run
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

37 161 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 134.58 6 140.58 33 114.51 60 174.51 42 315.09 +99.59

38 154 IRASTORZA AIRES Sarai ESP 126.47 8 134.47 29 132.50 56 188.50 43 322.97 +107.47

39 137 FARRANCE Mia AUS 131.46 54 185.46 41 134.48 4 138.48 35 323.94 +108.44

40 152 FERNANDES FERREIRA F. POR 132.08 2 134.08 28 148.52 56 204.52 45 338.60 +123.10

41 147 MOZETIC Nina SLO 120.90 4 124.90 19 161.23 60 221.23 46 346.13 +130.63

42 159 ZHU Lili CHN 161.70 8 169.70 36 194.90 6 200.90 44 370.60 +155.10

43 174 BARNES Helen IRL 129.42 154 283.42 45 126.51 4 130.51 27 413.93 +198.43

44 163 SAMLAL Jihane MAR 191.92 58 249.92 44 152.11 12 164.11 41 414.03 +198.53

45 177 LI Pengxiang CHN 183.51 108 291.51 46 152.74 2 154.74 39 446.25 +230.75

46 173 NAKAYAMA Keiko JPN 129.85 106 235.85 43 154.87 100 254.87 48 490.72 +275.22

47 160 LI Jing Jing CHN 165.11 206 371.11 48 121.79 10 131.79 28 502.90 +287.40

48 165 LALOUANI Lambria ALG 174.53 360 534.53 49 136.99 506 642.99 50 1177.52 +962.02

49 153 FEREKIDI Maria GRE DSQ-R 172.62 60 232.62 47

50 164 PAVLI Vasiliki GRE 216.51 112 328.51 47 DNF

51 169 LAKICHEVA Yekaterina KAZ DNF 219.67 166 385.67 49

52 168 DAVIDOVA Darla MDA 153.86 604 757.86 50 DNF

53 171 LEE Mien-Mien TPE 98.54 806 904.54 51 DNF

54 167 ALBERTINI Gabriela PAR DNF 134.85 856 990.85 51

170 MEDINA SANCHEZ Damaris COL DNF DNS

166 TORROELLA Mariana MEX DNF DNS

162 PEROVA Alexandra RUS DNF DNS

K1 - Kayak Single      Rk - Rank      Bib No. - Bib Number      Pen. Sec. - Penalty Second      DNF - Did not finish      DSQ-R - Disqualified for race      DNS - Did not start

Legend:
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

SAT 24 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s C2 Canoe Double
C2 Κανόε ∆ιπλό Ανδρών  / C2 Hommes Canoë biplace

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Results List / Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Liste des résultats / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

1st Run

Time

2nd Run
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

1 244 Volf / Stepanek CZE 102.87 2 104.87 5 101.23 0 101.23 1 206.10 0.00

2 248 Luquet / Luquet FRA 103.70 0 103.70 3 99.50 4 103.50 3 207.20 +1.10

3 257 Bowman / Smith GBR 103.04 0 103.04 2 104.91 0 104.91 5 207.95 +1.85

4 246 Quemerais / Lepennec FRA 102.62 0 102.62 1 104.87 2 106.87 10 209.49 +3.39

5 247 Simon / Simon GER 104.71 0 104.71 4 106.39 0 106.39 9 211.10 +5.00

6 255 Baillie / Morrison GBR 105.40 0 105.40 6 103.78 2 105.78 6 211.18 +5.08

7 266 Bahmann / Senft GER 107.70 2 109.70 11 101.71 0 101.71 2 211.41 +5.31

8 245 Becker / Henze GER 104.89 4 108.89 8 102.59 2 104.59 4 213.48 +7.38

9 254 Forgit / Braud FRA 103.25 6 109.25 10 104.14 2 106.14 8 215.39 +9.29

10 249 Taylor / Jacobi USA 105.94 4 109.94 13 106.01 0 106.01 7 215.95 +9.85

11 242 Jiras / Mader CZE 111.40 0 111.40 16 103.24 4 107.24 11 218.64 +12.54

12 259 Benetti / Masoero ITA 110.63 0 110.63 14 106.41 2 108.41 12 219.04 +12.94

13 251 Soska / Soska SVK 109.38 2 111.38 15 104.67 4 108.67 14 220.05 +13.95

14 253 Wojs / Mordarski POL 109.84 2 111.84 17 106.46 2 108.46 13 220.30 +14.20

15 263 Sarna / Pochwala POL 107.77 2 109.77 12 110.68 2 112.68 16 222.45 +16.35

16 256 Bellofiore / Milne AUS 108.91 0 108.91 9 111.01 4 115.01 23 223.92 +17.82

17 274 Kouznetsov / Larionov RUS 110.96 2 112.96 18 109.23 4 113.23 18 226.19 +20.09

18 241 Hochschorner / Hochschorner SVK 104.91 2 106.91 7 119.35 0 119.35 26 226.26 +20.16

19 243 Pospisil / Pollert CZE 120.53 4 124.53 22 112.36 0 112.36 15 236.89 +30.79

20 260 Babcock / Larimer USA 120.69 4 124.69 23 108.47 6 114.47 22 239.16 +33.06

21 262 Swoboda / Farrance AUS 110.97 8 118.97 20 119.12 4 123.12 28 242.09 +35.99

22 265 Roden / Roden GBR 116.62 12 128.62 24 111.92 2 113.92 20 242.54 +36.44

23 275 Linke / Skander SLO 120.83 8 128.83 25 114.92 2 116.92 24 245.75 +39.65

24 261 Proust / Hankinson AUS 131.11 4 135.11 26 110.28 4 114.28 21 249.39 +43.29

25 264 Belyaev / Platonov RUS 116.80 4 120.80 21 127.10 4 131.10 29 251.90 +45.80

26 270 Chen / Tian CHN 116.28 2 118.28 19 132.95 6 138.95 31 257.23 +51.13

27 269 Lakirev / Ermakov RUS 111.95 54 165.95 29 106.99 6 112.99 17 278.94 +72.84

28 252 Mccleskey / Hepp USA 120.19 52 172.19 31 107.65 6 113.65 19 285.84 +79.74

29 250 Hric / Vajs SVK 111.61 54 165.61 28 118.62 2 120.62 27 286.23 +80.13

30 258 Miczek / Sekula POL 119.69 52 171.69 30 116.83 2 118.83 25 290.52 +84.42

31 268 Chen / Min CHN 139.38 8 147.38 27 151.20 4 155.20 34 302.58 +96.48

32 267 Nagai / Nagao JPN 147.22 56 203.22 32 144.92 8 152.92 33 356.14 +150.04

33 273 Hensel / Da Silva Tosta BRA 139.47 104 243.47 33 134.73 10 144.73 32 388.20 +182.10

34 276 Sun / Mo CHN 140.22 306 446.22 34 126.93 8 134.93 30 581.15 +375.05

35 272 Dube / Ngidi RSA DSQ-R 162.65 60 222.65 35

271 Reshetnyak / Sorokin UKR DSQ-R DNS
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

SAT 24 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s C2 Canoe Double
C2 Κανόε ∆ιπλό Ανδρών  / C2 Hommes Canoë biplace

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Results List / Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Liste des résultats / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

1st Run

Time

2nd Run
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

C2 - Canoe Double      Rk - Rank      Bib No. - Bib Number      Pen. Sec. - Penalty Second      DSQ-R - Disqualified for race      DNS - Did not start

Legend:
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

SAT 24 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Ανδρών  / K1 Hommes Kayak monoplace

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Results List / Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Liste des résultats / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

1st Run

Time

2nd Run
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

1 64 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 94.61 0 94.61 4 93.11 0 93.11 3 187.72 0.00

2 16 WALSH Campell GBR 91.29 2 93.29 1 94.64 0 94.64 7 187.93 +0.21

3 5 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 95.81 0 95.81 10 92.76 0 92.76 1 188.57 +0.85

4 3 RATCLIFFE Paul GBR 94.25 0 94.25 2 94.45 0 94.45 6 188.70 +0.98

5 9 CIBAK Peter SVK 93.76 4 97.76 19 92.81 0 92.81 2 190.57 +2.85

6 54 JUANMARTI SANTIAGO C. ESP 96.02 0 96.02 11 95.08 0 95.08 8 191.10 +3.38

7 103 MARUSIC Fedja SLO 95.69 2 97.69 18 91.42 2 93.42 4 191.11 +3.39

8 6 KURT Michael SUI 95.61 0 95.61 7 96.40 0 96.40 15 192.01 +4.29

9 14 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 95.63 0 95.63 8 95.02 2 97.02 16 192.65 +4.93

10 51 KRALJ Dejan SLO 92.65 4 96.65 12 94.27 2 96.27 14 192.92 +5.20

11 13 RAAB Ondrej CZE 95.56 2 97.56 17 95.65 0 95.65 10 193.21 +5.49

12 2 BILLAUT Julien FRA 95.75 0 95.75 9 96.37 2 98.37 26 194.12 +6.40

13 25 BACKHOUSE David NED 93.08 4 97.08 13 97.71 0 97.71 20 194.79 +7.07

14 27 HEYL Brett USA 94.47 0 94.47 3 98.53 2 100.53 37 195.00 +7.28

15 29 DRAPER Warwick AUS 95.74 4 99.74 31 95.36 0 95.36 9 195.10 +7.38

16 35 MULIC Dinko CRO 97.39 0 97.39 15 97.91 0 97.91 23 195.30 +7.58

17 21 GLUCKS Andrej CRO 97.96 0 97.96 25 97.66 0 97.66 18 195.62 +7.90

18 19 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 95.26 0 95.26 6 99.03 2 101.03 40 196.29 +8.57

19 17 PARSONS Scott USA 96.90 4 100.90 37 92.17 4 96.17 13 197.07 +9.35

20 12 BRAAT Floris NED 101.23 0 101.23 38 96.08 0 96.08 11 197.31 +9.59

21 7 SCHMIDT Thomas GER 97.86 2 99.86 32 93.68 4 97.68 19 197.54 +9.82

22 1 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 98.05 0 98.05 26 95.71 4 99.71 32 197.76 +10.04

23 65 COSTA Luca ITA 95.78 2 97.78 =20 100.29 0 100.29 35 198.07 +10.35

24 34 POPIELA Dariusz POL 98.37 0 98.37 27 95.91 4 99.91 34 198.28 +10.56

25 28 KODELJA Uros SLO 94.63 0 94.63 5 103.80 0 103.80 57 198.43 +10.71

26 23 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 100.41 4 104.41 52 94.08 0 94.08 5 198.49 +10.77

27 10 ROETHENMUND Mathias SUI 98.54 0 98.54 28 100.31 0 100.31 36 198.85 +11.13

28 32 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 97.95 0 97.95 24 97.19 4 101.19 42 199.14 +11.42

29 61 BOUKPETI Benjamin TOG 101.54 0 101.54 40 95.74 2 97.74 21 199.28 +11.56

30 99 MCCANDLESS Pablo CHI 93.11 4 97.11 14 100.30 2 102.30 49 199.41 +11.69

31 30 EPLINGER Alexander AUT 98.60 0 98.60 29 100.94 0 100.94 39 199.54 +11.82

32 22 RHEINISCH Aidan IRL 95.93 2 97.93 23 101.64 0 101.64 45 199.57 +11.85

33 36 SATO Shumpei JPN 97.53 0 97.53 16 102.27 0 102.27 48 199.80 +12.08

34 26 MOSIMANN Thomas SUI 101.88 0 101.88 43 98.02 0 98.02 24 199.90 +12.18

35 52 WILKIE John AUS 100.72 0 100.72 35 99.43 0 99.43 30 200.15 +12.43

36 67 EWALD Jens GER 101.39 0 101.39 39 97.64 2 99.64 31 201.03 +13.31
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

SAT 24 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Ανδρών  / K1 Hommes Kayak monoplace

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Results List / Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Liste des résultats / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

1st Run

Time

2nd Run
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

37 18 OROKOCKY Rado SVK 99.99 2 101.99 44 99.08 0 99.08 28 201.07 +13.35

38 4 FORD David CAN 102.22 2 104.22 =50 95.30 2 97.30 17 201.52 +13.80

39 58 DIEZ CANEDO Guillermo ESP 103.42 2 105.42 57 96.16 0 96.16 12 201.58 +13.86

40 33 CAFFREY Neil IRL 103.05 0 103.05 46 98.72 0 98.72 27 201.77 +14.05

41 73 ZHIVODROV Stanislav RUS 100.64 0 100.64 34 97.69 4 101.69 46 202.33 +14.61

42 39 MEEHAN Jared NZL 97.92 0 97.92 22 102.82 2 104.82 59 202.74 +15.02

43 66 SWETNAM Huw GBR 100.05 0 100.05 33 96.75 6 102.75 52 202.80 +15.08

44 106 KUBRICAN Lukas CZE 96.83 4 100.83 36 100.23 2 102.23 47 203.06 +15.34

45 24 HELLBERG Marten SWE 99.98 4 103.98 49 93.11 6 99.11 29 203.09 +15.37

46 70 LEVESQUE Pierre CAN 99.16 4 103.16 47 100.90 0 100.90 38 204.06 +16.34

47 11 PISVEJC Ivan CZE 97.76 4 101.76 41 102.04 2 104.04 58 205.80 +18.08

48 42 AGEENKO Mikhail RUS 101.02 4 105.02 54 99.08 2 101.08 41 206.10 +18.38

49 8 OUD Sam NED 95.78 2 97.78 =20 106.58 2 108.58 66 206.36 +18.64

50 57 SASAKI Tsubasa JPN 99.78 2 101.78 42 99.82 6 105.82 63 207.60 +19.88

51 102 SHIPLEY Scott USA 100.22 4 104.22 =50 97.49 6 103.49 55 207.71 +19.99

52 68 DORFLER Fabian GER 97.18 2 99.18 30 105.96 4 109.96 70 209.14 +21.42

53 50 ARAKAMA MENDIOLA E. ESP 109.79 0 109.79 59 99.45 2 101.45 44 211.24 +23.52

54 44 YAMANAKA Shuji JPN 112.70 2 114.70 65 97.90 0 97.90 22 212.60 +24.88

55 38 SARGANOVIC Emir BIH 106.30 4 110.30 60 103.62 0 103.62 56 213.92 +26.20

56 48 DUJMIC Boris CRO 101.29 4 105.29 55 103.32 6 109.32 68 214.61 +26.89

57 45 DIMITRIOU Alexandros GRE 102.77 0 102.77 45 107.90 4 111.90 73 214.67 +26.95

58 71 CHIGIDIN Alexander RUS 104.64 0 104.64 53 108.98 2 110.98 71 215.62 +27.90

59 53 POPOVSKI Lazar MKD 109.13 4 113.13 63 100.62 2 102.62 50 215.75 +28.03

60 55 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 104.26 2 106.26 58 105.83 4 109.83 69 216.09 +28.37

61 20 DAMBORSKY Miro SVK 103.40 2 105.40 56 110.15 2 112.15 74 217.55 +29.83

62 110 PARKER Robert AUS 114.94 2 116.94 69 102.71 0 102.71 51 219.65 +31.93

63 56 SELBACH Gustavo BRA 106.71 8 114.71 66 101.24 4 105.24 61 219.95 +32.23

64 74 HUSSLEIN Herman THA 105.90 6 111.90 62 108.33 0 108.33 65 220.23 +32.51

65 43 WALKLEY Ben NZL 115.39 2 117.39 70 103.40 0 103.40 54 220.79 +33.07

66 46 AHLMARK Erik SWE 112.75 6 118.75 71 99.15 4 103.15 53 221.90 +34.18

67 107 LIN Yanwen CHN 111.82 2 113.82 64 104.12 4 108.12 64 221.94 +34.22

68 105 ROOZENBURG Johann NZL 101.43 2 103.43 48 116.35 4 120.35 78 223.78 +36.06

69 15 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 120.40 4 124.40 74 95.90 4 99.90 33 224.30 +36.58

70 59 MCINTOSH Cameron RSA 109.29 6 115.29 68 107.48 4 111.48 72 226.77 +39.05

71 63 MADRIGAL Roger CRC 117.25 4 121.25 73 103.66 2 105.66 62 226.91 +39.19

72 41 BENEMARK Ola SWE 105.05 10 115.05 67 111.32 4 115.32 76 230.37 +42.65
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

SAT 24 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Ανδρών  / K1 Hommes Kayak monoplace

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Results List / Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Liste des résultats / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

1st Run

Time

2nd Run
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

73 47 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 107.48 4 111.48 61 111.68 8 119.68 77 231.16 +43.44

74 75 SAMLAL Nizar MAR 114.30 6 120.30 72 114.91 6 120.91 79 241.21 +53.49

75 72 MALOVANYY Oleksandr UKR 126.72 10 136.72 77 106.63 2 108.63 67 245.35 +57.63

76 31 HOLROYD Mike CAN 104.98 52 156.98 82 94.13 4 98.13 25 255.11 +67.39

77 108 CHEN Zhixiang CHN 137.11 4 141.11 80 112.67 2 114.67 75 255.78 +68.06

78 109 MARTINS MACHADO J. V. BRA 128.89 4 132.89 76 121.37 4 125.37 80 258.26 +70.54

79 62 SIERRA Andres MEX 128.69 10 138.69 79 133.29 6 139.29 86 277.98 +90.26

80 98 GIANNOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 143.00 10 153.00 81 129.79 6 135.79 84 288.79 +101.07

81 101 KUZMANOVIC Igor BIH 149.27 14 163.27 84 131.02 4 135.02 83 298.29 +110.57

82 78 MACHIELS Olivier BEL 124.59 50 174.59 86 122.35 4 126.35 81 300.94 +113.22

83 69 DING Fuxue CHN 145.19 56 201.19 88 99.33 2 101.33 43 302.52 +114.80

84 76 PROKOPENKO Dmytro UKR 126.96 10 136.96 78 114.27 52 166.27 91 303.23 +115.51

85 79 GONCZ Gaspar HUN 147.35 12 159.35 83 150.75 10 160.75 90 320.10 +132.38

86 49 TUMINAUSKAS Arunas LTU 153.37 10 163.37 85 147.92 10 157.92 87 321.29 +133.57

87 104 PAVLOVIC Milan SCG 137.97 60 197.97 87 131.35 6 137.35 85 335.32 +147.60

88 77 DE UGARTE Juan Antonio PER 117.97 10 127.97 75 158.24 58 216.24 95 344.21 +156.49

89 40 VISEUR Venceslas BEL 103.38 152 255.38 92 103.07 2 105.07 60 360.45 +172.73

90 96 CHEN Yaen-Ting TPE 145.11 60 205.11 90 150.47 8 158.47 88 363.58 +175.86

91 80 OUAZAA Karim TUN 149.77 62 211.77 91 144.70 16 160.70 89 372.47 +184.75

92 37 PUTZEYS Christophe BEL 144.04 58 202.04 89 119.99 60 179.99 92 382.03 +194.31

93 81 AKSAKAL Yavuz TUR 153.44 112 265.44 93 144.84 66 210.84 94 476.28 +288.56

94 85 ZIDRASHCO Roman MDA 173.59 114 287.59 94 160.15 114 274.15 97 561.74 +374.02

95 95 NAUMKIN Aleksey UZB 155.60 354 509.60 99 125.17 4 129.17 82 638.77 +451.05

96 97 KONAREV Yuriy KAZ 201.86 216 417.86 96 200.14 118 318.14 98 736.00 +548.28

97 89 CHINGBAOHOM Khomson LAO 206.84 306 512.84 100 172.32 60 232.32 96 745.16 +557.44

98 83 ROSSI Adrian ARG 171.34 264 435.34 97 148.04 206 354.04 99 789.38 +601.66

99 82 CIOARA Lucian ROM 194.13 266 460.13 98 211.18 262 473.18 103 933.31 +745.59

100 100 STANKOVIC Nikola BIH 179.33 408 587.33 101 211.12 218 429.12 100 1016.45 +828.73

101 87 LAU Kam Kay HKG 200.07 410 610.07 102 188.02 460 648.02 104 1258.09+1070.37

102 92 LEUNG Kwan Hap HKG 175.93 462 637.93 103 224.36 454 678.36 102 1316.29+1128.57

103 93 ALVAREZ PALACIOS F. A. COL DNF 171.44 14 185.44 93

104 86 ARDELEAN Dan ROM 188.18 114 302.18 95 DNF

105 91 TOPPO Karma IND DNF 175.34 408 583.34 101

106 90 DANDACH Ali LIB DNF 127.69 704 831.69 105

94 AGUANTA Felix BOL DNF DNF

60 OLGUIN Alex CHI DNS DNS
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

SAT 24 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Ανδρών  / K1 Hommes Kayak monoplace

Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Results List / Heats - 1st and 2nd Run
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Προκριµατικοί 1 και 2  / Liste des résultats / Eliminatoires - Manches 1 et 2

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

1st Run

Time

2nd Run
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

88 CHEUNG Keng Kong HKG DNF DNF

84 COBLAI Serghei MDA DNF DSQ-R

K1 - Kayak Single      Rk - Rank      Bib No. - Bib Number      Pen. Sec. - Penalty Second      DNF - Did not finish      DSQ-R - Disqualified for race      DNS - Did not start

Legend:
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

FRI 23 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s C1 Canoe Single
C1 Κανόε Μονό Ανδρών  / C1 Hommes Canoë monoplace

Semi Final
Ηµιτελικός  / Demi-Finale

Results List / Semi Final
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Ηµιτελικός  / Liste des résultats / Demi-Finale

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Seconds

Penalty Total Behind
TimeNo.

Time

1 181 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 96.33 2 98.33 0.00

2 182 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 98.33 2 100.33 +2.00

3 191 MALEY Kynan AUS 99.51 2 101.51 +3.18

4 186 BELL Robin AUS 98.78 4 102.78 +4.45

5 204 GODDARD Dan GBR 101.07 2 103.07 +4.74

6 183 PFANNMOLLER Stefan GER 97.08 6 103.08 +4.75

7 237 PINKAVA Ondrej CZE 101.29 2 103.29 +4.96

8 189 MASEK Jan CZE 101.87 2 103.87 +5.54

9 201 CARTWRIGHT James CAN 103.99 0 103.99 +5.66

10 196 HOCEVAR Simeon SLO 104.86 0 104.86 +6.53

11 187 MCINTOSH Stuart GBR 101.11 4 105.11 +6.78

12 192 HERCEG Danko CRO 101.13 4 105.13 +6.80

13 184 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 102.12 4 106.12 +7.79

14 235 ENNIS Chris USA 106.19 0 106.19 +7.86

15 236 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 106.45 0 106.45 +8.12

16 190 DURRENMATT Ronnie SUI 101.02 6 107.02 +8.69

17 218 WOJS Grzegorz POL 105.30 2 107.30 +8.97

18 185 MINCIK Juraj SVK 102.00 6 108.00 +9.67

19 206 BAHN Ryan USA 106.31 2 108.31 +9.98

20 197 BIERYT Krzysztof POL 107.60 2 109.60 +11.27

21 205 BONDAR Alexander RUS 109.91 0 109.91 +11.58

22 220 HAN Jiaqiang CHN 107.92 2 109.92 +11.59

23 193 ESTANGUET Patrice FRA 106.10 4 110.10 +11.77

24 195 WIECZOREK Mariusz POL 104.62 6 110.62 +12.29

25 194 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 104.82 6 110.82 +12.49

26 209 STEFANI Francesco ITA 109.59 2 111.59 +13.26

27 216 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 109.74 4 113.74 +15.41

28 198 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 113.63 2 115.63 +17.30

29 207 SCHIRMANN Alain SUI 116.50 6 122.50 +24.17

30 215 PETRY Cassio Ramon BRA 118.98 6 124.98 +26.65

31 219 XU Libo CHN 123.50 2 125.50 +27.17

32 221 HANEDA Takuya JPN 122.49 4 126.49 +28.16

33 213 ERGUIN BOLIBAR Jon ESP 120.77 6 126.77 +28.44

34 199 BOOCOCK Justin AUS 120.36 8 128.36 +30.03

35 211 FINA Fulvio ITA 115.18 14 129.18 +30.85

36 188 BENZIEN Jan GER 106.65 56 162.65 +64.32
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

FRI 23 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s C1 Canoe Single
C1 Κανόε Μονό Ανδρών  / C1 Hommes Canoë monoplace

Semi Final
Ηµιτελικός  / Demi-Finale

Results List / Semi Final
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Ηµιτελικός  / Liste des résultats / Demi-Finale

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Seconds

Penalty Total Behind
TimeNo.

Time

37 217 BETTGE Nico GER 112.25 56 168.25 +69.92

38 208 FUCHS Leopold AUT 121.06 54 175.06 +76.73

39 222 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 119.82 56 175.82 +77.49

40 202 FLORENCE David GBR 105.52 360 465.52 +367.19

C1 - Canoe Single      Bib No. - Bib Number

Legend:
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

FRI 23 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Women’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Γυναικών  / K1 Femmes Kayak monoplace

Semi Final
Ηµιτελικός  / Demi-Finale

Results List / Semi Final
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Ηµιτελικός  / Liste des résultats / Demi-Finale

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Seconds

Penalty Total Behind
TimeNo.

Time

1 122 KALISKA Elena SVK 110.32 2 112.32 0.00

2 126 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 112.66 0 112.66 +0.34

3 132 PLANERT Mandy GER 112.41 4 116.41 +4.09

4 127 ZAMISKOVA Gaba SVK 116.62 2 118.62 +6.30

5 130 GIAI PRON Cristina ITA 119.07 2 121.07 +8.75

6 124 GIDDENS Rebecca USA 111.17 10 121.17 +8.85

7 142 STANUCH Agnieszka POL 121.97 0 121.97 +9.65

8 125 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 120.01 2 122.01 +9.69

9 140 NI CALLARAN Eadaoin IRL 120.60 2 122.60 +10.28

10 133 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 117.07 6 123.07 +10.75

11 135 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 115.97 8 123.97 +11.65

12 139 NATOLI Louise AUS 119.27 6 125.27 +12.95

13 176 SADILOVA Marcela CZE 121.77 4 125.77 +13.45

14 121 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 121.94 4 125.94 +13.62

15 157 APEL Jenny GER 120.10 6 126.10 +13.78

16 128 LANGFORD Margaret CAN 122.27 4 126.27 +13.95

17 175 DICKENS Peggy FRA 121.18 6 127.18 +14.86

18 144 VANMOURIK Saskia CAN 128.83 0 128.83 +16.51

19 146 GRATTO Jennifer CAN 127.97 2 129.97 +17.65

20 131 PONCET Anne-line FRA 123.22 8 131.22 +18.90

21 136 EL DESOUKI Nagwa SUI 130.46 2 132.46 +20.14

22 149 REEVES Helen GBR 127.30 6 133.30 +20.98

23 156 MURAYAMA Natsumi JPN 128.31 8 136.31 +23.99

24 148 JULL Heather NZL 134.76 2 136.76 +24.44

25 151 NISSER Sophie SWE 133.60 4 137.60 +25.28

26 172 LARSEN Hannah USA 135.51 4 139.51 +27.19

27 161 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 126.47 16 142.47 +30.15

28 154 IRASTORZA AIRES Sarai ESP 138.71 4 142.71 +30.39

29 134 STOFFEL - KURT Nadine SUI 138.72 4 142.72 +30.40

30 145 MILNE Victoria AUS 133.13 10 143.13 +30.81

31 138 MALI Nada SLO 137.67 8 145.67 +33.35

32 150 MILCZAREK Malgorzata POL 141.68 4 145.68 +33.36

33 141 LEITH Sarah USA 151.54 6 157.54 +45.22

34 155 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 149.29 10 159.29 +46.97

35 152 FERNANDES FERREIRA F. POR 153.77 10 163.77 +51.45

36 123 STACHEROVA Gaba SVK 124.10 50 174.10 +61.78
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

FRI 23 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Women’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Γυναικών  / K1 Femmes Kayak monoplace

Semi Final
Ηµιτελικός  / Demi-Finale

Results List / Semi Final
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Ηµιτελικός  / Liste des résultats / Demi-Finale

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Seconds

Penalty Total Behind
TimeNo.

Time

37 137 FARRANCE Mia AUS 132.44 52 184.44 +72.12

38 129 BARDET Anne-lise FRA 130.77 56 186.77 +74.45

39 143 FARNES PEREZ Anna ESP 153.01 60 213.01 +100.69

40 158 WALSH Kimberley GBR 149.85 110 259.85 +147.53

K1 - Kayak Single      Bib No. - Bib Number

Legend:
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

SUN 25 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s C2 Canoe Double
C2 Κανόε ∆ιπλό Ανδρών  / C2 Hommes Canoë biplace

Semi Final
Ηµιτελικός  / Demi-Finale

Results List / Semi Final
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Ηµιτελικός  / Liste des résultats / Demi-Finale

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Seconds

Penalty Total Behind
TimeNo.

Time

1 244 Volf / Stepanek CZE 104.53 0 104.53 0.00

2 254 Forgit / Braud FRA 105.57 2 107.57 +3.04

3 243 Pospisil / Pollert CZE 108.35 0 108.35 +3.82

4 266 Bahmann / Senft GER 108.39 0 108.39 +3.86

5 246 Quemerais / Lepennec FRA 108.90 0 108.90 +4.37

6 257 Bowman / Smith GBR 109.10 0 109.10 +4.57

7 248 Luquet / Luquet FRA 107.33 2 109.33 +4.80

8 247 Simon / Simon GER 107.73 4 111.73 +7.20

9 250 Hric / Vajs SVK 113.44 0 113.44 +8.91

10 245 Becker / Henze GER 109.77 4 113.77 +9.24

11 241 Hochschorner / Hochschorner SVK 109.26 6 115.26 +10.73

12 242 Jiras / Mader CZE 113.34 2 115.34 +10.81

13 253 Wojs / Mordarski POL 112.11 4 116.11 +11.58

14 263 Sarna / Pochwala POL 116.36 0 116.36 +11.83

15 258 Miczek / Sekula POL 112.59 4 116.59 +12.06

16 255 Baillie / Morrison GBR 116.74 0 116.74 +12.21

17 259 Benetti / Masoero ITA 113.79 4 117.79 +13.26

18 260 Babcock / Larimer USA 116.92 2 118.92 +14.39

19 265 Roden / Roden GBR 120.09 4 124.09 +19.56

20 252 Mccleskey / Hepp USA 116.62 8 124.62 +20.09

21 251 Soska / Soska SVK 119.57 6 125.57 +21.04

22 261 Proust / Hankinson AUS 123.96 4 127.96 +23.43

23 270 Chen / Tian CHN 132.25 4 136.25 +31.72

24 256 Bellofiore / Milne AUS 134.25 4 138.25 +33.72

25 275 Linke / Skander SLO 134.91 10 144.91 +40.38

26 264 Belyaev / Platonov RUS 135.92 10 145.92 +41.39

27 249 Taylor / Jacobi USA 116.45 52 168.45 +63.92

28 269 Lakirev / Ermakov RUS 116.59 60 176.59 +72.06

29 262 Swoboda / Farrance AUS 118.03 60 178.03 +73.50

30 274 Kouznetsov / Larionov RUS 147.51 60 207.51 +102.98

C2 - Canoe Double      Bib No. - Bib Number

Legend:
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

SUN 25 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Ανδρών  / K1 Hommes Kayak monoplace

Semi Final
Ηµιτελικός  / Demi-Finale

Results List / Semi Final
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Ηµιτελικός  / Liste des résultats / Demi-Finale

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Seconds

Penalty Total Behind
TimeNo.

Time

1 1 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 93.89 0 93.89 0.00

2 17 PARSONS Scott USA 94.57 0 94.57 +0.68

3 64 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 95.57 0 95.57 +1.68

4 16 WALSH Campell GBR 95.66 0 95.66 +1.77

5 7 SCHMIDT Thomas GER 95.76 0 95.76 +1.87

6 2 BILLAUT Julien FRA 95.77 0 95.77 +1.88

7 34 POPIELA Dariusz POL 96.76 0 96.76 +2.87

8 5 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 96.79 0 96.79 +2.90

9 27 HEYL Brett USA 96.89 0 96.89 +3.00

10 13 RAAB Ondrej CZE 97.28 0 97.28 +3.39

11 51 KRALJ Dejan SLO 99.00 0 99.00 +5.11

12 12 BRAAT Floris NED 99.03 0 99.03 +5.14

13 28 KODELJA Uros SLO 98.39 2 100.39 +6.50

14 29 DRAPER Warwick AUS 101.29 0 101.29 +7.40

15 54 JUANMARTI SANTIAGO C. ESP 99.30 2 101.30 +7.41

16 33 CAFFREY Neil IRL 99.47 2 101.47 +7.58

17 35 MULIC Dinko CRO 101.74 0 101.74 +7.85

18 25 BACKHOUSE David NED 102.21 0 102.21 +8.32

19 103 MARUSIC Fedja SLO 98.93 4 102.93 +9.04

20 23 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 104.28 0 104.28 +10.39

21 6 KURT Michael SUI 104.34 0 104.34 +10.45

22 32 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 102.66 2 104.66 +10.77

23 52 WILKIE John AUS 100.78 4 104.78 +10.89

24 14 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 102.82 2 104.82 +10.93

25 19 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 105.30 0 105.30 +11.41

26 99 MCCANDLESS Pablo CHI 103.99 2 105.99 +12.10

27 67 EWALD Jens GER 102.44 4 106.44 +12.55

28 61 BOUKPETI Benjamin TOG 107.68 0 107.68 +13.79

29 18 OROKOCKY Rado SVK 103.74 6 109.74 +15.85

30 4 FORD David CAN 113.06 0 113.06 +19.17

31 10 ROETHENMUND Mathias SUI 111.45 2 113.45 +19.56

32 26 MOSIMANN Thomas SUI 112.45 2 114.45 +20.56

33 22 RHEINISCH Aidan IRL 115.34 0 115.34 +21.45

34 58 DIEZ CANEDO Guillermo ESP 116.49 0 116.49 +22.60

35 21 GLUCKS Andrej CRO 116.78 0 116.78 +22.89

36 36 SATO Shumpei JPN 113.69 6 119.69 +25.80
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

SUN 25 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Ανδρών  / K1 Hommes Kayak monoplace

Semi Final
Ηµιτελικός  / Demi-Finale

Results List / Semi Final
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Ηµιτελικός  / Liste des résultats / Demi-Finale

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code Seconds

Penalty Total Behind
TimeNo.

Time

37 3 RATCLIFFE Paul GBR 96.69 52 148.69 +54.80

38 9 CIBAK Peter SVK 101.53 50 151.53 +57.64

39 30 EPLINGER Alexander AUT 106.61 52 158.61 +64.72

40 65 COSTA Luca ITA 118.55 100 218.55 +124.66

K1 - Kayak Single      Bib No. - Bib Number

Legend:
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

FRI 23 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s C1 Canoe Single
C1 Κανόε Μονό Ανδρών  / C1 Hommes Canoë monoplace

Final
Τελικός  / Finale

Result List / SemiFinal and Final
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Ηµιτελικός και Τελικός  / Résultats Officiel / Demi-Finale et Finale

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

Semifinal

Time

Final
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

1 181 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 96.33 2 98.33 1 97.74 2 99.74 2 198.07 0.00

2 182 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 98.33 2 100.33 2 100.14 2 102.14 3 202.47 +4.40

3 183 PFANNMOLLER Stefan GER 97.08 6 103.08 6 99.69 0 99.69 1 202.77 +4.70

4 186 BELL Robin AUS 98.78 4 102.78 4 100.38 2 102.38 4 205.16 +7.09

5 189 MASEK Jan CZE 101.87 2 103.87 8 102.67 0 102.67 5 206.54 +8.47

6 237 PINKAVA Ondrej CZE 101.29 2 103.29 7 104.98 0 104.98 6 208.27 +10.20

7 191 MALEY Kynan AUS 99.51 2 101.51 3 105.92 2 107.92 8 209.43 +11.36

8 201 CARTWRIGHT James CAN 103.99 0 103.99 9 103.31 4 107.31 7 211.30 +13.23

9 204 GODDARD Dan GBR 101.07 2 103.07 5 111.34 6 117.34 9 220.41 +22.34

10 196 HOCEVAR Simeon SLO 104.86 0 104.86 10 118.06 0 118.06 10 222.92 +24.85

C1 - Canoe Single      Rk - Rank      Bib No. - Bib Number      Pen. Sec. - Penalty Second

Legend:
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

FRI 23 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Women’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Γυναικών  / K1 Femmes Kayak monoplace

Final
Τελικός  / Finale

Result List / SemiFinal and Final
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Ηµιτελικός και Τελικός  / Résultats Officiel / Demi-Finale et Finale

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

Semifinal

Time

Final
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

1 122 KALISKA Elena SVK 110.32 2 112.32 1 109.47 0 109.47 1 221.79 0.00

2 132 PLANERT Mandy GER 112.41 4 116.41 3 113.61 0 113.61 2 230.02 +8.23

3 126 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 112.66 0 112.66 2 113.76 6 119.76 7 232.42 +10.63

4 127 ZAMISKOVA Gaba SVK 116.62 2 118.62 4 116.69 0 116.69 4 235.31 +13.52

5 133 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 117.07 6 123.07 10 111.22 4 115.22 3 238.29 +16.50

6 124 GIDDENS Rebecca USA 111.17 10 121.17 6 117.39 2 119.39 6 240.56 +18.77

7 125 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 120.01 2 122.01 8 117.03 2 119.03 5 241.04 +19.25

8 140 NI CALLARAN Eadaoin IRL 120.60 2 122.60 9 116.96 4 120.96 8 243.56 +21.77

9 130 GIAI PRON Cristina ITA 119.07 2 121.07 5 127.21 4 131.21 9 252.28 +30.49

10 142 STANUCH Agnieszka POL 121.97 0 121.97 7 139.97 6 145.97 10 267.94 +46.15

K1 - Kayak Single      Rk - Rank      Bib No. - Bib Number      Pen. Sec. - Penalty Second

Legend:
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

SUN 25 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s C2 Canoe Double
C2 Κανόε ∆ιπλό Ανδρών  / C2 Hommes Canoë biplace

Final
Τελικός  / Finale

Result List / SemiFinal and Final
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Ηµιτελικός και Τελικός  / Résultats Officiel / Demi-Finale et Finale

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

Semifinal

Time

Final
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

1 244 Volf / Stepanek CZE 104.53 0 104.53 1 104.35 4 108.35 4 212.88 0.00

2 254 Forgit / Braud FRA 105.57 2 107.57 2 106.26 0 106.26 2 213.83 +0.95

3 266 Bahmann / Senft GER 108.39 0 108.39 4 106.08 0 106.08 1 214.47 +1.59

4 257 Bowman / Smith GBR 109.10 0 109.10 6 104.85 4 108.85 5 217.95 +5.07

5 243 Pospisil / Pollert CZE 108.35 0 108.35 3 108.12 2 110.12 6 218.47 +5.59

6 247 Simon / Simon GER 107.73 4 111.73 8 103.85 4 107.85 3 219.58 +6.70

7 248 Luquet / Luquet FRA 107.33 2 109.33 7 108.64 4 112.64 7 221.97 +9.09

8 245 Becker / Henze GER 109.77 4 113.77 10 108.99 4 112.99 8 226.76 +13.88

9 246 Quemerais / Lepennec FRA 108.90 0 108.90 5 118.79 2 120.79 9 229.69 +16.81

10 250 Hric / Vajs SVK 113.44 0 113.44 9 117.45 6 123.45 10 236.89 +24.01

C2 - Canoe Double      Rk - Rank      Bib No. - Bib Number      Pen. Sec. - Penalty Second

Legend:
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Olympic Canoe/Kayak Centre
Ολυµπιακό Κέντρο Κανόε/Καγιάκ
Centre Olympique Canoë/Kayak

SUN 25 APR 2004

Canoe / Kayak Slalom Racing
Κανόε / Καγιάκ Σλάλοµ  / Canoë / Kayak Slalom

Men’s K1 Kayak Single
Κ1 Καγιάκ Μονό Ανδρών  / K1 Hommes Kayak monoplace

Final
Τελικός  / Finale

Result List / SemiFinal and Final
Επίσηµη Λίστα Αποτελεσµάτων / Ηµιτελικός και Τελικός  / Résultats Officiel / Demi-Finale et Finale

Rk
Bib

Name
NOC

Code Sec.
Pen. Total Time

TimeNo. Rk

Semifinal

Time

Final
Pen. Total
Sec. Time

RkTime Behind

Total

1 1 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 93.89 0 93.89 1 93.08 0 93.08 1 186.97 0.00

2 16 WALSH Campell GBR 95.66 0 95.66 4 94.40 0 94.40 2 190.06 +3.09

3 5 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 96.79 0 96.79 8 94.90 0 94.90 3 191.69 +4.72

4 64 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 95.57 0 95.57 3 96.38 0 96.38 4 191.95 +4.98

5 17 PARSONS Scott USA 94.57 0 94.57 2 96.40 2 98.40 7 192.97 +6.00

6 2 BILLAUT Julien FRA 95.77 0 95.77 6 95.21 2 97.21 6 192.98 +6.01

7 13 RAAB Ondrej CZE 97.28 0 97.28 10 96.45 0 96.45 5 193.73 +6.76

8 27 HEYL Brett USA 96.89 0 96.89 9 96.54 2 98.54 8 195.43 +8.46

9 34 POPIELA Dariusz POL 96.76 0 96.76 7 96.97 2 98.97 9 195.73 +8.76

10 7 SCHMIDT Thomas GER 95.76 0 95.76 5 104.63 0 104.63 10 200.39 +13.42

K1 - Kayak Single      Rk - Rank      Bib No. - Bib Number      Pen. Sec. - Penalty Second

Legend:
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